However, the Village of Sauk will ensure that service delivery is maintained and at the same 
time ensuring that the Village is financially sustainable.  

The Village proposes to adopt the 2010/11 operating budget.  

The projected revenue for the 2010/11 is approximately $18,783,013.00 (Eighteen Million Seven Hundred and 
Eighty Three Thousand and Thirteen dollars), the major sources of funding are; Taxes totaling 
($5,972,274.00), Special Revenue, totaling ($1,235,612.00) Capitol Projects totaling ($3,832,763.00), Debt 
Service, ($3,685,224.00), Enterprise ($3,762,500) and Fiduciary being ($294,700.00).